Southern Fort Smith 2012

Final Prize Listing
Southern Ft Smith 2012
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wild Cards 465 3,474 $4,000.00 Tyler, TX
2 Strikers 53 3,395 $2,000.00 Fort Gibson, OK
3 The Grim Reaper 136 3,392 $1,429.00 Arcola, MS
4 First National Bank 312 3,388 $1,093.00 Muskogee, OK
5 D & H Glass 380 3,377 $893.00 Fort Smith, AR
6 The Orb Shop 478 3,376 $774.00 Fort Smith, AR
7 Cajun Dawgs 114 3,360 $700.00 Lafayette, LA
8 Bowlers Pro Shop #2 190 3,340 $654.00 Denham Springs, LA
9 Hog Wild 21 3,337 $623.00 Van Buren, AR
10 Hitch It #1 404 3,308 $602.00 Owasso, OK
11 Clarksville Connection 202 3,306 $585.00 Dardanelle, AR
12 Outcast 315 3,301 $573.00 Millington, TN
13 House Bowlers 475 3,294 $561.00 Laplace, LA
14 You'Ve Been Ozarked #3 415 3,289 $551.00 Fayetteville, AR
15 Babes With Balls 282 3,279 $541.00 Van Buren, AR
16 Martha's Foster Kids 29 3,276 $532.00 Little Rock, AR
17 Sattelite #6 191 3,274 $523.00 Fort Smith, AR
18 Brandon's Bunch 512 3,273 $513.00 Brighton, TN
19 Mac Tools Longview 204 3,272 $504.00 Longview, TX
20 Pin Crushers 471 3,270 $495.00 Greenville, MS
21 Bring Your "A" Game #1 458 3,269 $486.00 Dallas, TX
22 Git-R-Done 175 3,266 $472.50 Greenwood, AR
22 Houston Garner 422 3,266 $472.50 Houston, TX
24 Balls Of Fire 243 3,263 $459.00 Shreveport, LA
25 AJoubert Lake Charles Team #2 86 3,262 $450.00 Lake Charles, LA
26 Deadwood 182 3,261 $441.00 Slidell, LA
27 Watson's Winners 435 3,259 $433.00 Alma, AR
28 Cajun Hammers 8 128 3,254 $424.00 St Martinville, LA
29 PFLAM 273 3,252 $410.50 Hattiesburg, MS
29 Bill's Hair Fashion #1 316 3,252 $410.50 New lberia, LA
31 M & M Rocks 91 3,250 $388.00 Vicksburg, MS
31 Freedom Rings 342 3,250 $388.00 Little Rock, AR
31 Terminators 392 3,250 $388.00 Bastrop, LA
34 Git -Ur-Done 199 3,244 $370.00 Fort Smith, AR
35 Bill's Hair Fashion #2 318 3,243 $361.00 New lberia, LA
36 SLAM 220 3,242 $352.00 Terrell, TX
37 Good And The Bad 176 3,233 $343.00 VanBuren, AR
38 Strikers 65 3,232 $334.00 Houston, TX
39 Drunk Dawgs 115 3,228 $320.50 Lafayette, LA
39 Mixed Shots 5 3,228 $320.50 Mansfield, AR
41 Best Stainless 130 3,226 $303.50 Harrison, AR
41 Fultz Farms 372 3,226 $303.50 Green Forest, AR

43 Fort Smith Travelers 195 3,225 $290.00 Fort Smith, AR



44 Boen Lumber

45 Back Yard Bow Shooter 2
46 Elliott Electric Supply
46 Let's Blow Smoke

48 Mixed Emotions

49 Walkin Wounded #2

50 Philpot Car Care Center
50 Nationwide Strikers

52 Recruiters Plus

53 Steam Rollers 1l

54 Superior Tile #1

55 Against All Odds

56 Dawg Pound

57 Ron From Greenville
58 Mean Dawgs

58 B. W. A.

58 We Need Help 1

58 Demolition 2

62 Blind Justice 1l

Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,875.00

Team, Team, Scratch
Place Team name

1 The Orb Shop

2 Bowlers Pro Shop #2
3 SLAM

4 Scrubs #2

5 The Randoms

6 Pro Shop Mafia

7 Chet's Crew #1

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,755.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $33,630.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Hunt, Billy / Salisbury, Robert

2 Jimmerson, Ricky / Scott, Walter
3 Nichols, George / Harris, Curtis

4 Cook, Jarrell / Mathews, Sheila

5 Brandt, Richard / Loveland, Dan
5 Dunham, Scotty / Simmons, Brad
7 Moore, Danny / Wilcher, Kendall
8 Mallett, Greg / Brockman, Lonnie
9 Duff, Chanderick / Caldwell, John

185 3,224 $281.00 Ozone, AR
358 3,222 $272.00 El Dorado, AR

95 3,219 $258.50 Longview, TX
119 3,219 $258.50 Carthage, MS
280 3,211 $245.00 Columbus, MS
293 3,209 $236.00 Waldo, AR

7 3,208 $222.50 Fort Smith, AR
325 3,208 $222.50 Crossett, AR
436 3,203 $209.00 Greenwood, AR
247 3,199 $200.00 Pine Bluff, AR
294 3,198 $191.00 Camden, AR
149 3,197 $183.00 Little Rock, AR
106 3,192 $174.00 Lafayette, LA
464 3,189 $165.00 Greenville, MS
108 3,188 $142.50 Lafayette, LA
169 3,188 $142.50 Marble City, OK
274 3,188 $142.50 Lafayette, LA
352 3,188 $142.50 Jeanerette, LA
477 3,186 $120.00 Pine Bluff, AR
Entry  Score Prize From

478 3,328 $900.00 Fort Smith, AR
190 3,237 $600.00 Denham Springs, LA
220 3,158 $405.00 Terrell, TX
214 3,088 $310.00 Arlington, TX
209 3,064 $240.00 Arlington, TX

70 3,046 $179.00 Trenton, GA
212 3,036 $121.00 Arlington, TX

Entry  Score Prize From

517 1,525 $1,400.00 Greenwood, AR
144 1,519 $1,000.00 Gilmer, TX
391 1,502 $699.00 Monroe, LA
513 1,499 $519.00 Bossier City, LA
410 1,494 $378.00 Greenwood, AR
531 1,494 $378.00 Fort Smith, AR
118 1,487 $305.00 Carthage, MS
130 1,485 $282.00 Harrison, AR
471 1,484 $266.00 Greenville, MS



10 Summitt, Ryan / DeYoung, Kenny
11 Crittenden, Jeff / Cosper, Earl

12 Clark, Phil / English, Frank

13 Farrar, Tim / Farrar, Lewis

13 Johnson, Calvin / McDonald, Claude
15 Halstad, Kenny / Young, Donald

16 Rancifer, Sterling / Lawson, John

17 Wheeler, Willie / Wheeler, Larry

18 Woodyard, Marshall / Jones, Charles
19 Haney, Shirley / Haney, Dennis

20 Yarber, Norma / Reed, Kenneth

20 Johnston, Aaron / Mortensen, Andy
20 Dooly, Chris / Hightower, Matt

23 Bulliard, Rhonda / Hargrave, Justin
24 Carpenter, Henry / Holden, Bobby
25 Ayme, Matthew / Weber, Nicholas
26 Richard, Kenneth / Aucoin, Lonnie
26 Hayes, James / Smith, Lawrence

28 Ohlde, Ron / Little, Steve

29 Cooper, Darrell / Foster, Goy

30 Kellum, Betty / Steele, Blyth

31 Everton, Charles / Little, John

32 Pingleton, Leslie / McKinney, Amy
33 Turley, David / Rose, Sean

34 Dillon, Jeff / Reed, Cam

35 Monroe, Darrell / Bush, David

36 Thompson, Don / Thompson, Gerald
37 Mansfield, Ryan / Vanbuskirk, Alan
38 Bass, Walter / McFee, Nathan, Sr

39 Bangs, Laurita/ Wade, Billy

40 Lacey, James / Wallace, John

41 Shelton, Chuck / Fenton, Bridgette
42 Pingleton, Hubert / VVanderford, Davit
43 Joubert, Aaron J / Spence, Robert
43 Atwell, Danny / Andrews, C T

45 Wheatley, Tom / Fultz, Randall

46 Flowers, Maria / Flowers, Craig

47 Banks, Hensley / Cole, EImer

48 Cappola, Lou / Terrell, David

49 Wreyford, Hazel / Wreyford, Ronald
49 Barste, Donald, Jr / Chretien, Eddie
49 Tucker, Jerome / Montgomery, Kevin
52 Hardbarger, George / Blackburn, Ken
52 McAfee, Jesse / Howard, William
52 McCoy, Travis / Gemmer, Corey

52 Wilson, Nashika / Wilson, Ed, Jr

56 Dettrey, Eric / Beckham, Timothy
56 Thibodeaux, Mike / Broussand, Mike
58 Smith, Dennis / Sanders, Dennis

59 Brightwell, Autumn / Brightwell, Ben
59 Bell, Eric / Ingram, Wayne

61 Starnes, Ron / Schauff, Richard

380
226
220
313
243
380
286
392
458
310
425
478
519

97
460
475
222
464
166
142
393
221
282
316
421
504

36
203
463
156

74
285
311

85
322
372
409
366
365

317
368
364
476
117
503
100
122

38
355
505
232

1,483
1,480
1,478
1,476
1,476
1,474
1,473
1,471
1,470
1,469
1,459
1,459
1,459
1,456
1,455
1,454
1,451
1,451
1,450
1,449
1,448
1,446
1,445
1,444
1,442
1,441
1,440
1,436
1,435
1,433
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,428
1,428
1,427
1,426
1,425
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,419
1,419
1,418

$256.00
$251.00
$246.00
$242.00
$242.00
$239.00
$237.00
$235.00
$234.00
$232.00
$229.67
$229.67
$229.66
$227.00
$226.00
$225.00
$222.50
$222.50
$221.00
$219.00
$218.00
$217.00
$215.00
$214.00
$213.00
$211.00
$210.00
$209.00
$207.00
$206.00
$205.00
$204.00
$202.00
$200.50
$200.50
$198.00
$197.00
$196.00
$194.00
$191.66
$191.67
$191.67
$187.25
$187.25
$187.25
$187.25
$183.50
$183.50
$181.00
$179.50
$179.50
$176.50

Fort Smith, AR
Lake Charles, LA
Terrell, TX

Fort Smith, AR
Shreveport, LA
Fort Smith, AR
Pine Bluff, AR
Bastrop, LA
Dallas, TX
Midlothian, TX
Houston, TX
Fort Smith, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Lafayette, LA
Boyle, MS
Laplace, LA
Duson, LA
Greenville, MS
Fort Smith, AR
Pensacola, FL
Houston, TX
Bossier City, LA
Van Buren, AR
New lberia, LA
Houston, TX
Ada, OK

Lake Charles, LA
Manila, AR
Monroe, LA
DeSoto, TX
Trenton, GA
Lowell, AR
Muskogee, OK
Lake Charles, LA
Fort Smith, AR
Green Forest, AR
Midland, AR
DeSoto, TX
Bella Vista, AR
Dayton, TX
New lberia, LA
Dallas, TX
Marble City, OK
Pine Bluff, AR
Lafayette, LA
Alexandria, LA
Bossier City, LA
St Martinville, LA
Winslow, AR
Imboden, AR
Pea Ridge, AR
Fort Worth, TX



61 Maykowski, Stephen / Tompkins, Gre
63 Williams, Derrick / Tuggle, De'Andre
63 Hogue, Will / Brown, Joe
63 Taylor, Chris / Nelson, Matt
66 Hill, John, Jr/ Clay, Bill
67 Renfroe, Chad / Slover, Rod
68 Perkins, Zachery / Meeks, Claudia
69 Martin, Fernest / Jones, Oneal
70 Noland, Brian / Bryon, Andrew
71 McCratic, Jeff / Stinnett, Pat
72 Newman, Jeff / Brodeur, Ryan
73 Leehy, Dennis / Wilson, Sam
74 McCoy, Marvin / McCoy, Gregg
75 Adams, Henry, Jr / Adams, Henry, Sr
75 Hood, Terri / Hood, Jerry
75 Harris, Marcel / Sanchez, Eliseo
75 Deville, Spencer / Allen, Colby
75 Ruffin, Lee / Fils, Ronald L
75 Wells, Randal / Wolfe, Richard
81 Ogden, Scott / Ogden, Bubba
81 Williams, Mitchell / Williams, Micha
81 Coe, Marie / Nevzil, T J
84 Embry, James H / Prewitt, Woodrow
84 Black, Rick / Forkum, Billy
84 Hood, Sherri / Williams, Steve
84 Asher, Gary / Davis, Steve
88 Corbin, Mark / Corbin, Gretchen
88 Simmons, Shane / Robertson, Mike
88 Gardner, Dan / Powell, Scott
91 Krepic, Lee / Wells, Curtis
92 Sellars, Douglas / McCollum, Bob
92 Brown, Kerwin / Cannon, Robert
94 Shoemaker, Jesse / Zweiacher, Rodne
95 Bandy, Brad / Bandy, Richard
96 Menard, Peter / Hebert, Calvin
97 Coburn, Tom / Williams, Brett
97 Fort, Curtis / Thomas, John
99 Cowden, Arthur / Wilson, Tom
99 Creager, Walter / Reynolds, Lionel
101 Dore', Bitsy / Mehal, Matthew
101 Gastineau, Cathy / Gastineau, Charlie
101 Pate, Jerry / Snead, Lewis
101 Thompson, Sandy / Edwards, James
105 Dockery, Raymond / Boone, Barry
105 Nash, Doug / Hyde, C Harles
107 Hammett, Quincey / Moak, Jimmy
108 Hargrader, Amy / Kider, Diane
108 Cathcart, Jamie / Painter, DiAnna
108 Skaggs, Todd / Dickerson, Steve
108 Roccaforte, Barry / Weber, Allen
112 Marsala, Paul / Hixon, Ben T
112 Simmons, Brandon / Neff, Eugene

277
258
401
409
284
141
258
353
356
401
177
219
364
372
412
470
124
274
358
216
222
251

81
321
412
497
124
130
205
358
216
359
404
509
113
385
392
354
461
222
360
430
518
449
456
463
116
382
420
472
255
348

1,418
1,417
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,414
1,410
1,409
1,407
1,406
1,405
1,404
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,398
1,398
1,398
1,398
1,396
1,396
1,396
1,395
1,393
1,393
1,392
1,391
1,390
1,389
1,389
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,387
1,387
1,387
1,386
1,386
1,385
1,384
1,384
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,383

$176.50
$173.34
$173.33
$173.33
$171.00
$169.00
$168.00
$167.00
$166.00
$164.00
$163.00
$162.00
$160.00
$155.67
$155.67
$155.65
$155.67
$155.67
$155.67
$149.66
$149.67
$149.67
$145.25
$145.25
$145.25
$145.25
$140.67
$140.66
$140.67
$138.00
$136.00
$136.00
$134.00
$133.00
$131.00
$129.50
$129.50
$126.50
$126.50
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$119.00
$119.00
$117.00
$113.75
$113.75
$113.75
$113.75
$109.50
$109.50

Columbus, MS
Scott, LA
Owasso, OK
Midland, AR
Monroe, LA
Pensacola, FL
Scott, LA

New lberia, LA
Dalton, GA
Owasso, OK
Murphy, TX
Bossier City, LA
Marble City, OK
Green Forest, AR
VanBuren, AR
Dallas, TX

St Martinville, LA
Lafayette, LA

El Dorado, AR
Benton, LA
Duson, LA
Muskogee, OK
Louisville, KY
Jonesboro, AR
VanBuren, AR
Van Buren, AR
St Martinville, LA
Harrison, AR
Henderson, TX
El Dorado, AR
Benton, LA
Leachville, AR
Owasso, OK
Fort Smith, AR
Lafayette, LA
Royal, AR
Bastrop, LA
Plumerville, AR
Garland, TX
Duson, LA
Ward, AR

Van Buren, AR
Alma, AR
Memphis, TN
Bayou La Batre, AL
Monroe, LA
Lafayette, LA
Fort Smith, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Laplace, LA
Monroe, LA
Jonesboro, AR



114 Svidlow, Joel / Fong, Bill 177 1,382 $105.75

114 Kramer, Brian / Kuykendall, Brian 257 1,382 $105.75
114 Fuller, Wade / Lewis, Steven 327 1,382 $105.75
114 Nauman, David / Turner, Leon 521 1,382 $105.75
118 Dengal, John / Davis, John L 160 1,381 $100.00
118 Allen, Rose / Brown, Neashall 377 1,381 $100.00
118 Bullard, Oscar / James, Vernon 246 1,381 $100.00
118 Leyva, Mike / Warner, Bryan 111 1,381 $100.00
118 Olivier, Felton / Sigue, Albert 352 1,381 $100.00
123 Hendrickson, Phil / Prewitt, David 456 1,380 $96.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,650.00

Doubles, Doubles, Scratch

Murphy, TX
Longview, TX
Dallas, TX
Greenwood, AR
Bynum, AL

Little Rock, AR
Pine Bluff, AR
Lafayette, LA
Jeanerette, LA
Bayou La Batre, AL

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnston, Aaron / Mortensen, Andy 478 1,459 $700.00 Fort Smith, AR
2 Cooper, Darrell / Foster, Goy 142 1,449 $400.00 Pensacola, FL
3 Atwell, Danny / Andrews, C T 322 1,426 $258.00 Fort Smith, AR
4 Clark, Phil / English, Frank 220 1,420 $196.00 Terrell, TX
5 Bell, Eric / Ingram, Wayne 505 1,411 $167.00 Pea Ridge, AR
6 McCratic, Jeff / Stinnett, Pat 401 1,406 $151.00 Owasso, OK
7 Bulliard, Rhonda / Hargrave, Justin 97 1,390 $140.00 Lafayette, LA
8 Kramer, Brian / Kuykendall, Brian 257 1,382 $128.50 Longview, TX
8 Svidlow, Joel / Fong, Bill 177 1,382 $128.50 Murphy, TX
10 Lacey, James / Wallace, John 74 1,381 $117.00 Trenton, GA
11 Hendrickson, Phil / Prewitt, David 456 1,380 $110.00 Bayou La Batre, AL
12 Ayme, Matthew / Weber, Nicholas 475 1,379 $103.00 Laplace, LA
13 Dockery, Raymond / Boone, Barry 449 1,378 $96.00 Memphis, TN
14 Deville, Spencer / Allen, Colby 124 1,371 $85.50 St Martinville, LA
14 Renfroe, Chad / Slover, Rod 141 1,371 $85.50 Pensacola, FL
16 McClantoc, Lawrence / Heck, Greg 142 1,368 $75.00 Pensacola, FL
17 Cook, Jarrell / Mathews, Sheila 513 1,364 $68.00 Bossier City, LA
18 Rylant, Richie / Crowe, Timothy 480 1,363 $61.00 Nacogdoches, TX
19 Johnston, Williams, 1V / Santistevan, 3 1,346 $50.50 Collierville, TN
19 Rusher, Royce / Edwards, Mike 502 1,346 $50.50 Tulsa, OK
21 Newman, Jeff / Brodeur, Ryan 177 1,343 $40.00 Murphy, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,211.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,861.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Korey 507 869 $900.00 Reeds Spring, MO
2 Dwyer, John 145 856 $500.00 Gassville, AR
3 Ingram, Wayne 505 835 $391.00 Pea Ridge, AR
4 Hayes, James 464 833 $313.00 Greenville, MS



5 Vanderford, David
6 Hunt, Billy
7 Clay, Josh
8 Sullivan, Michael
9 Woodyard, Marshall
9 Jones, David
11 Lingelback, Clint
12 Oden, Ryan
13 Swanson, Sean
14 Halstad, Kenny
15 Holliman, Josh
16 Belcher, Mike
17 Casteel, Scott
18 Casillas, Uriah
19 Adams, Henry, Sr
20 Ogden, Scott
21 Porter, Ripertito, Jr
22 Harmon, Christopher
23 Warner, Bryan
24 Williams, Dennis
24 Parent, Chris
26 Savoie, Tony
26 Pingleton, Leslie
26 Johnson, Rickey
29 Watkins, Larry
30 Miller, Dave
30 Matty, Robert
32 Haney, Mike
33 Bolton, Dellie
34 Scholes, Jessie
34 Hardesty, Brad
34 Adams, Henry, Jr
37 Christian, Arthur
37 Callia, Peter, 111
39 Kirk, Logan
40 Duff, George
40 Little, Frederick
42 Davis, John L
42 Tuck, Jon
42 Fisher, Ashleigh
45 Bullard, Oscar
45 Chase, Edward
47 Johnson, Gene
47 Rigshy, Bill
47 Martinez, Augy
47 Monroe, Darrell
51 McCoy, Travis
51 McDonald, Claude
53 Prewitt, David
53 Williams, Duval
53 Manning, Travis
56 Fultz, Randall

311
517
133
220
458
182
485
205
209
380

45
496
409
349
372
216
377

70
111
269
344
120
282
283
374
491
146
452
151
235
315
372
161
301
244
161
463
160
419
334
246
367
156
215
386
504
117
243
456
334
228
372

828
813
812
811
810
810
808
805
804
799
797
796
794
792
789
787
786
785
782
781
781
780
780
780
779
777
777
776
773
772
772
772
771
771
770
769
769
768
768
768
767
767
766
766
766
766
765
765
764
764
764
763

$259.00
$221.00
$194.00
$175.00
$157.00
$157.00
$145.00
$141.00
$137.00
$134.00
$133.00
$131.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$126.00
$125.50
$125.50
$124.66
$124.67
$124.67
$124.00
$123.50
$123.50
$123.00
$123.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$120.00
$120.00
$119.33
$119.33
$119.34
$118.00
$118.00
$117.25
$117.25
$117.25
$117.25
$116.00
$116.00
$115.33
$115.34
$115.33
$115.00

Muskogee, OK
Greenwood, AR
Texarkana, TX
Terrell, TX
Dallas, TX
Slidell, LA

Hot Springs, AR
Henderson, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Smith, AR
Millington, TN
Charleston, AR
Midland, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Green Forest, AR
Benton, LA
Little Rock, AR
Trenton, GA
Lafayette, LA
Shreveport, LA
Hensley, AR

St Martinville, LA
Van Buren, AR
Shreveport, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Lake Charles, LA
DeSoto, TX
White Hall, AR
Millington, TN
Green Forest, AR
Anniston, AL
Shreveport, LA
Jacksonville, AR
Anniston, AL
Monroe, LA
Bynum, AL
Fayetteville, AR
Dallas, TX

Pine Bluff, AR
Terry, MS
DeSoto, TX
Memphis, TN
Little Rock, AR
Ada, OK
Lafayette, LA
Shreveport, LA
Bayou La Batre, AL
Dallas, TX

Lake Charles, LA
Green Forest, AR



57 Shelton, Freddie
57 Pingleton, Doug
57 Dahl, Andrew
60 Little, John
61 Wright, Amber
61 Edwards, Alice
61 Nall, Steven
64 Loudenslager, Dick
64 Lansford, Keith
66 Jackson, Beverly
67 Young, Donald
68 Miller, Richard
68 Williams, Raymond
68 Jones, Jeff
71 Pingleton, Hubert
72 Boeneke, Euliss
72 Bush, David
74 Salisbury, Robert
75 Flesher, Shane
76 Hinnen, Chris
76 Vickers, Tyler
76 Swauncy, Wayne
76 Burns, Larry
80 Hubbard, Ross A
80 Neff, Eugene
82 Oneill, Kirk
82 Little, Steve
82 Carrillo, Adrian
85 Gastineau, Cathy
85 Simmons, Ricky
85 Scott, Charla
88 Deluca, Anthony
89 Zich, John R
89 Barbo, Howard
91 Banks, Hensley
91 Portie, Danny
91 Johnson, Calvin
91 Ouzts, Rickey
91 Hendricks, Reginald
96 Ulm, Colby
96 McCoy, Carlton
96 Thompson, Don
96 Carson, Deon, Sr
100 Robertson, Mike
100 Aasmund, Mark
100 Jester, Amanda
100 Dunham, Scotty
104 Otis, Shannon
104 Taylor, Jonathan
104 Warnock, Harold
104 Joubert, Aaron J
108 Rohe, Don

156
312
446
221
413
151
375
187
133

58
380
146
151
200
311
395
504
517
205
404
466
468
295

41
348
157
166
326
360

45
282
209
221
527
366
225
243
270
272
162
110

36

58
130
162
508
531
331
279

92

85
505

762
762
762
761
760
760
760
759
759
758
757
756
756
756
754
753
753
752
751
750
750
750
750
749
749
748
748
748
747
747
747
746
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
740

$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$113.00
$112.66
$112.67
$112.67
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$111.00
$110.33
$110.33
$110.34
$110.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$108.00
$107.50
$107.50
$107.50
$107.50
$106.50
$106.50
$105.66
$105.67
$105.67
$104.67
$104.66
$104.67
$104.00
$103.50
$103.50
$102.40
$102.40
$102.40
$102.40
$102.40
$100.75
$100.75
$100.75
$100.75

$99.25

$99.25

$99.25

$99.25

$97.75

$97.75

$97.75

$97.75

$96.67

DeSoto, TX
Muskogee, OK
Van Buren, AR
Bossier City, LA
Fort Smith, AR
DeSoto, TX
Monticello, AR
Denham Springs, LA
Texarkana, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Smith, AR
Mountain Home, AR
DeSoto, TX

Van Buren, AR
Muskogee, OK
Baton Rouge, LA
Ada, OK
Greenwood, AR
Henderson, TX
Owasso, OK
Tyler, TX
Gautier, MS
Camden, AR
Caruthersville, MO
Joneshoro, AR
Cantonment, FL
Fort Smith, AR
Dallas, TX
Ward, AR
Millington, TN
Van Buren, AR
Arlington, TX
Bossier City, LA
West Monroe, LA
DeSoto, TX

Lake Charles, LA
Shreveport, LA
Toney, AL
Hattiesburg, MS
Fayetteville, AR
Lafayette, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Arlington, TX
Harrison, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Dallas, TX
Columbus, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Lake Charles, LA
Pea Ridge, AR



108 Skaggs, Todd
108 Marchall, Pam
111 Oliver, Tyson, Sr
111 Daniels, Marcellis
113 Coffey, Glen

113 Dooley, Jim

115 Hughes, Brandon
116 Weber, Max

116 Custor, Rodney
116 Mansfield, Ryan
116 Bulliard, Seth
116 Shan, Tai

121 Maxwell, Kenneth
121 Harris, Gary

123 Savoy, Johnny
123 Hoskins, Wayne
123 Byrd, James

123 Creamer, Scott
123 Daniels, Helen
128 King, Charles
128 Moore, Danny
128 Wright, Jerry
131 Carson, Dean
131 Dorr, Tim

131 Warzinski, Kristin
134 Cole, Elmer

135 Smith, Dennis
135 Woods, Marilyn
137 Johnston, Williams, 1V
137 Saine, Larry

137 Wilson, Gerald
140 Clard, Rick

140 Matlock, Brian
140 Crowe, Timothy
140 Shoemaker, Jesse
140 Cedotal, Troy
140 Rancifer, Sterling
140 Stepanek, Dennis
140 Mueller, John
148 Hill, John, Jr
148 Jackson, Terry
148 Hill, Carl

148 Ward, Shawnette
148 Flowers, Craig
148 Povey, Michael
148 Love, Chad

148 West, Bobby
148 Corbin, Mark
148 Prather, Anthony
148 Hobert, Chuck
159 Mahoney, Mary
159 Daily, Nick

420
252

59
398
114
131
415

43
379
203

96
154

48
308
229
204
283
320
352
462
118

80

59
414
478
366

38
325

275
339

41
487
480
404
396
286
123
158
284

91
413
500
409
379
164
158
124
141
217
289
501

740
740
739
739
738
738
737
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
731
731
731
730
729
729
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725

$96.67
$96.66
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$93.60
$93.60
$93.60
$93.60
$93.60
$92.50
$92.50
$91.40
$91.40
$91.40
$91.40
$91.40
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$85.12
$85.12
$85.12
$85.12
$85.12
$85.12
$85.12
$85.16
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$78.83
$78.83

Fayetteville, AR
Muskogee, OK
Arlington, TX
Garland, TX
Lafayette, LA
Barling, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Collierville, TN
Hatfield, AR
Manila, AR
Lafayette, LA
DeSoto, TX
Memphis, TN
Midlothian, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Longview, TX
Shreveport, LA
Huntington, AR
Jeanerette, LA
Monroe, LA
Carthage, MS
Louisville, KY
Arlington, TX
Greenwood, AR
Fort Smith, AR
DeSoto, TX
Winslow, AR
Crossett, AR
Collierville, TN
Lafayette, LA
Birmingham, AL
Caruthersville, MO
Fort Smith, AR
Nacogdoches, TX
Owasso, OK
Baton Rouge, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
St Martinville, LA
Winfield, KS
Monroe, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Fort Smith, AR
Alexandria, LA
Midland, AR
Hatfield, AR
Heavener, OK
Winfield, KS

St Martinville, LA
Pensacola, FL
Benton, LA
Summit, AR

Hot Springs Village, AR



159 Brown, Joe

159 Jordan, Glen

159 Cranford, Chris
159 Barnes, Ed

165 Olienyk, Paul
165 Press, Evan

167 Clark, Phil

167 Dungan, Stewart
167 Loveland, Dan
167 Conway, David
167 Fong, Bill

167 Bunn, Bobby
173 Fillman, Bill

173 Whitley, Melissa
173 Schmidt, Taylor
173 Bearskin, Melody
177 Nevzil, TJ

177 Wheeler, Willie
177 Butler, Brian

180 Qualtrough, John
180 Oshorne, Russ
182 Plair, David

182 Linnear, Charles
182 Culpepper, Josh
182 Cupit, Jo

182 Dickerson, Chris
182 Gass, Dan

188 Sommers, Delar
188 Williams, Michael
188 Blakslee, Derick
188 Badillo, Jorge
188 Williams, Eric
188 Tuggle, De'Andre
188 Dean, James

188 Quinley, Terry Jr.
196 Newton, Michael
196 Gray, Cartavis
198 Reece, Ruby

198 Barberini, Tom
198 Johnson, Lula
198 Wilson, Tom
202 Burroughs, Doyle
202 Broussand, Mike
202 Collier, Eric

202 Camp, Kennan
202 Sykes, D L

207 Briggs, Will

207 McEacharn, Danny
207 Howell, Mike
207 Saale, Mark

207 Malone, Johnny
207 Schubert, Lori

401
272
257
429
131
415
220
200
410

54
177
241
312
320
406
428
251
392
453
209
263
179
243
267
299
185
138
333
222
528
367
298
258
245
301
210
499
144
265

95
354

53
122
220
286

87
309
292

56
186
512
237

725
725
725
725
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714

$78.83
$78.83
$78.85
$78.83
$77.50
$77.50
$76.15
$76.17
$76.17
$76.17
$76.17
$76.17
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$73.34
$73.33
$73.33
$72.50
$72.50
$71.17
$71.17
$71.17
$71.17
$71.17
$71.15
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.84
$68.88
$67.00
$67.00
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$64.60
$64.60
$64.60
$64.60
$64.60
$62.83
$62.85
$62.83
$62.83
$62.83
$62.83

Owasso, OK
Hattiesburg, MS
Longview, TX
Cabot, AR
Barling, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Terrell, TX

Van Buren, AR
Greenwood, AR
Biloxi, MS
Murphy, TX
Arkadelphia, AR
Muskogee, OK
Huntington, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Hot Springs, AR
Muskogee, OK
Bastrop, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Arlington, TX
Bossier City, LA
Plano, TX
Shreveport, LA
El Dorado, AR
Broken Bow, OK
Ozone, AR
Greenville, MS
Dallas, TX
Duson, LA
Monroe, LA
Terry, MS
Harrison, AR
Scott, LA

Pine Bluff, AR
Shreveport, LA
Arlington, TX
Alexandria, LA
Gilmer, TX
Birmingham, AL
Longview, TX
Plumerville, AR
Fort Gibson, OK
St Martinville, LA
Terrell, TX

Pine Bluff, AR
El Dorado, AR
Midlothian, TX
Waldo, AR
Biloxi, MS
Denham Springs, LA
Brighton, TN
Southaven, MS



213 Hash, Eric

213 Miles, Jerry

213 Thompson, Sandy
213 Douglas, Jamond
213 Swagerty, Joe
213 Battiest, Ryman
213 Fitch, Kevin

213 Leonard, Myrtle
213 LeBlanc, Rodney
213 Ingram, John
213 Pate, Jerry

224 Holley, Bobby
224 Atwell, Billy

224 Heath, Cyndee
224 Rue, Alice

224 Lewis, Cedric
224 Stirling, Jim

224 Clayton, Joe

224 White, Carolyn
232 Thomas, Stephen
232 Burke, Debbie
232 McClain, Jeanne
232 Farrar, Tim

232 Sleeper, Mark
232 Ditta, Ryan J

232 Gatliff, Grant
232 Maurer, Herman
232 Morhain, Darwin
241 DeYoung, Kenny
241 Claybrook, Donna
241 Edwards, Mike
241 McKenzie, Derrick
241 Fils, Harold, 1
241 Ellis, Walter

247 Hughes, Donald
247 Brandt, Carrie

Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,650.00

Singles, Singles, Scratch

Team name

1 Ingram, Wayne
2 Swanson, Sean
3 Holliman, Josh
4 Sullivan, Michael

5 Harmon, Christopher

6 Callia, Peter, Ill

7 Prewitt, David

8 Simmons, Ricky
9 Deluca, Anthony

363 713 $59.82 Collierville, TN
524 713 $59.82 Monroe, LA
518 713 $59.82 Alma, AR
500 713 $59.82 Alexandria, LA
483 713 $59.82 Tahlequah, OK
384 713 $59.82 Idabel, OK
313 713 $59.82 Fort Smith, AR
255 713 $59.80 Monroe, LA
124 713 $59.82 St Martinville, LA
80 713 $59.82 Louisville, KY
430 713 $59.82 Van Buren, AR
220 712 $56.50 Terrell, TX
323 712 $56.50 Alma, AR
379 712 $56.50 Hatfield, AR
293 712 $56.50 Waldo, AR
87 712 $56.50 El Dorado, AR
68 712 $56.50 Houston, TX
47 712 $56.50 Collierville, TN
151 712 $56.50 DeSoto, TX
414 711 $53.67 Greenwood, AR
53 711 $53.67 Fort Gibson, OK
522 711 $53.67 Fort Smith, AR
313 711 $53.67 Fort Smith, AR
310 711 $53.67 Midlothian, TX
256 711 $53.67 Lowell, AR
241 711 $53.67 Arkadelphia, AR
183 711 $53.67 Powdley, TX
285 711 $53.64 Lowell, AR
380 710 $51.15 Fort Smith, AR
150 710 $51.17 Little Rock, AR
502 710 $51.17 Tulsa, OK
340 710 $51.17 Helena, AL
274 710 $51.17 Lafayette, LA
465 710 $51.17 Tyler, TX
269 709 $25.00 Shreveport, LA
410 709 $25.00 Greenwood, AR
Entry  Score From
505 835 $550.00 Pea Ridge, AR
209 804 $300.00 Arlington, TX
45 797 $247.00 Millington, TN
220 795 $205.00 Terrell, TX
70 785 $173.00 Trenton, GA
301 766 $148.00 Shreveport, LA
456 764 $128.00 Bayou La Batre, AL
45 747 $112.00 Millington, TN
209 746 $100.00 Arlington, TX



Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,667.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,317.00

10 Martinez, Augy
11 Haney, Mike

12 Carrillo, Adrian
13 Wilson, Gerald
14 Cedotal, Troy

14 Crowe, Timothy
16 Prather, Anthony
17 Cranford, Chris
18 Fong, Bill

19 Qualtrough, John
20 Culpepper, Josh
21 Quinley, Terry Jr.
22 Newton, Michael
23 Dean, James

24 Johnston, Williams, IV
24 Collier, Eric

26 Plair, David

27 Miles, Jerry

28 Stirling, Jim

29 Edwards, Mike
30 Love, Chad

31 Wallace, John

31 Lloyd, Stephen
31 Brodeur, Ryan
31 Snee, Greg

35 Osborne, Russ
36 Holley, Bobby
37 Seligman, Chris
38 Portie, Danny

38 Peloquin, Cliff
40 Saale, Mark

40 Aary, John

42 Loudenslager, Dick
42 Lewis, Steven
42 Holliman, Mykel
45 Saine, Larry

45 Douglas, Dale
45 McClantoc, Lawrence
45 Jackson, Woody

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1 Pingleton, Leslie
2 DeYoung, Kenny
3 Jones, David

386 742 $91.00 Little Rock, AR
452 741 $83.00 Lake Charles, LA
326 738 $77.00 Dallas, TX
339 728 $71.00 Birmingham, AL
396 727 $65.00 Baton Rouge, LA
480 727 $65.00 Nacogdoches, TX
141 726 $60.00 Pensacola, FL
257 725 $58.00 Longview, TX
177 723 $56.00 Murphy, TX
209 720 $54.00 Arlington, TX
267 719 $52.00 El Dorado, AR
301 718 $51.00 Shreveport, LA
210 717 $49.00 Arlington, TX
245 716 $48.00 Pine Bluff, AR
3 715 $46.50 Collierville, TN

220 715 $46.50 Terrell, TX
179 714 $45.00 Plano, TX
524 713 $43.00 Monroe, LA

68 712 $41.00 Houston, TX
502 710 $40.00 Tulsa, OK
164 708 $39.00 Heavener, OK

74 706 $36.50 Trenton, GA
114 706 $36.50 Lafayette, LA
177 706 $36.50 Murphy, TX
186 706 $36.50 Denham Springs, LA
263 704 $34.00 Bossier City, LA
220 702 $33.00 Terrell, TX

30 701 $32.00 Benton, AR
225 699 $30.50 Lake Charles, LA
452 699 $30.50 Lake Charles, LA
186 698 $28.00 Denham Springs, LA
413 698 $28.00 Fort Smith, AR
187 697 $25.00 Denham Springs, LA
327 697 $25.00 Dallas, TX
363 697 $25.00 Collierville, TN
275 696 $21.50 Lafayette, LA

74 696 $21.50 Trenton, GA
142 696 $21.50 Pensacola, FL
165 696 $21.50 Fort Smith, AR

Entry  Score Prize From

282 2,260 $900.00 Van Buren, AR
380 2,235 $600.00 Fort Smith, AR
182 2,230 $408.00 Slidell, LA



4 Casillas, Uriah

5 Farrar, Tim

6 Clark, Phil

7 Vanderford, David

7 Halstad, Kenny

7 Belcher, Mike

7 Loveland, Dan
11 McEacharn, Danny
12 Hayes, James
13 Woodyard, Marshall
13 Fultz, Randall
15 Harmon, Christopher
16 Oden, Ryan
17 Fisher, Ashleigh
17 Nall, Steven
19 Clay, Josh
19 Little, John
21 Foster, Johnny
21 Brown, Joe
23 Williams, Duval
24 McDonald, Claude
25 Adams, Henry, Jr
25 Robertson, Mike
25 Johnson, Calvin
28 Sistrunk, Jason
29 Prewitt, David
30 Johnston, Williams, IV
31 Swanson, Sean
31 Jones, Charles
33 Taylor, Jonathan
34 Chase, Edward
34 Warner, Bryan
36 Davis, John L
37 Ingram, Wayne
38 Moore, Danny
38 Williams, Dennis
40 Stanford, Curtis
41 Jester, Amanda
42 Pingleton, Hubert
43 Dunham, Scotty
44 Thompson, Gerald
45 Bourque, Melissa
46 Smith, Lawrence
47 Olivier, Felton
47 Dahl, Andrew
49 Maxey, Richard
50 Kirk, Logan
50 Patterson, Tracy
52 Woods, Marilyn
53 Wheeler, Willie
53 Warzinski, Kristin
55 Brown, LLoyd

349
313
220
311
380
496
410
292
464
458
372

70
205
334
375
133
221
202
401
334
243
372
208
243
119
456
362
209
458
279
367
115
160
505
118
269
135
508
311
531

36
109
464
352
446
525
244
312
325
392
478
316

2,228
2,224
2,217
2,211
2,211
2,211
2,211
2,205
2,194
2,188
2,188
2,185
2,184
2,179
2,179
2,174
2,174
2,171
2,171
2,167
2,163
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,160
2,152
2,145
2,145
2,135
2,134
2,134
2,131
2,130
2,129
2,129
2,127
2,126
2,122
2,117
2,116
2,115
2,114
2,110
2,110
2,109
2,108
2,108
2,107
2,106
2,106
2,104

$291.00
$220.00
$177.00
$130.50
$130.50
$130.50
$130.50
$111.00
$108.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$101.00
$98.50
$98.50
$95.50
$95.50
$93.50
$93.50
$91.00
$90.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$75.00
$74.00
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.50
$61.50
$59.00
$57.50
$57.50
$56.00
$53.50
$53.50
$51.00

Joneshoro, AR
Fort Smith, AR
Terrell, TX
Muskogee, OK
Fort Smith, AR
Charleston, AR
Greenwood, AR
Waldo, AR
Greenville, MS
Dallas, TX
Green Forest, AR
Trenton, GA
Henderson, TX
Dallas, TX
Monticello, AR
Texarkana, TX
Bossier City, LA
Dardanelle, AR
Owasso, OK
Dallas, TX
Shreveport, LA
Green Forest, AR
Harrison, AR
Shreveport, LA
Carthage, MS
Bayou La Batre, AL
Collierville, TN
Arlington, TX
Dallas, TX
Columbus, MS
Terry, MS
Lafayette, LA
Bynum, AL

Pea Ridge, AR
Carthage, MS
Shreveport, LA
Arcola, MS

Fort Smith, AR
Muskogee, OK
Fort Smith, AR
Lake Charles, LA
Lafayette, LA
Greenville, MS
Jeanerette, LA
Van Buren, AR
Monroe, LA
Jacksonville, AR
Muskogee, OK
Crossett, AR
Bastrop, LA
Fort Smith, AR
New lberia, LA



55 Little, Steve 166 2,104 $51.00 Fort Smith, AR

55 Fillman, Bill 312 2,104 $51.00 Muskogee, OK
58 Harris, Marcel 470 2,103 $47.00 Dallas, TX

58 Holliman, Josh 45 2,103 $47.00 Millington, TN
58 Wheeler, Larry 392 2,103 $47.00 Bastrop, LA

61 Mcarly, Justin 70 2,102 $42.20 Trenton, GA

61 Parks, Rhonda 118 2,102 $42.20 Carthage, MS

61 Saale, Mark 186 2,102 $42.20 Denham Springs, LA
61 Vickers, Tyler 466 2,102 $42.20 Tyler, TX

61 Savoy, Johnny 229 2,102 $42.20 Lake Charles, LA
66 Young, Donald 380 2,098 $37.50 Fort Smith, AR
66 Peterson, Dave 39 2,098 $37.50 Bartlett, TN

68 Hyde, C Harles 456 2,097 $34.66 Bayou La Batre, AL
68 Leonard, Myrtle 255 2,097 $34.67 Monroe, LA

68 Jackson, Beverly 58 2,097 $34.67 Arlington, TX

71 Kider, Diane 116 2,096 $32.00 Lafayette, LA

72 Ventress, Juan 247 2,095 $30.50 Pine Bluff, AR
72 Butler, Brian 453 2,095 $30.50 Lake Charles, LA
74 Brockman, Lonnie 130 2,094 $28.00 Harrison, AR

74 Maykowski, Stephen 277 2,094 $28.00 Columbus, MS
76 Wallace, John 74 2,093 $25.50 Trenton, GA

76 Custor, Rodney 379 2,093 $25.50 Hatfield, AR

78 Swauncy, Wayne 468 2,092 $24.00 Gautier, MS

79 Bell, Jeff 315 2,091 $22.00 Millington, TN
80 McKinney, Amy 282 2,090 $21.00 Van Buren, AR
81 Ogden, Scott 216 2,089 $19.50 Benton, LA

81 White, Earle 515 2,089 $19.50 New Albany, MS
83 Marsala, Paul 255 2,088 $16.50 Monroe, LA

83 Jordan, Glen 272 2,088 $16.50 Hattiesburg, MS
85 Pierce, Charlie 380 2,087 $7.50 Fort Smith, AR
85 Wickersham, Lauren 360 2,087 $7.50 Ward, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,677.00

All-Events, All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Belcher, Mike 496 2,211 $700.00 Charleston, AR
2 Harmon, Christopher 70 2,185 $400.00 Trenton, GA
3 Prewitt, David 456 2,160 $253.00 Bayou La Batre, AL
4 Hunt, Billy 517 2,157 $166.00 Greenwood, AR
5 Swanson, Sean 209 2,145 $113.00 Arlington, TX
6 Ingram, Wayne 505 2,130 $83.00 Pea Ridge, AR
7 Holliman, Josh 45 2,103 $65.00 Millington, TN
8 Seligman, Chris 30 2,101 $54.00 Benton, AR
9 Clark, Phil 220 2,097 $46.00 Terrell, TX

10 Wallace, John 74 2,093 $40.00 Trenton, GA

10 Patterson, Tracy 312 2,093 $40.00 Muskogee, OK

12 Edwards, Mike 502 2,085 $36.00 Tulsa, OK

13 Richard, Brice 417 2,077 $34.00 Fayetteville, AR

14 Kemmer, Phillip 181 2,070 $32.00 Clarksville, AR



15 Zweiacher, Rodney
16 Brodeur, Ryan

17 Quinley, Terry Jr.
18 Saale, Mark

19 Wilson, Gerald

20 Holley, Bobby

21 Parcell, Marcus

22 McClantoc, Lawrence
23 Stinnett, Pat

24 Kramer, Brian

25 Johnston, Aaron
26 Holliman, Mykel

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,331.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,008.00

Senior All-Events, Sr All-Events, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Halstad, Kenny

2 Fultz, Randall

3 McDonald, Claude

4 Johnson, Calvin

5 Matty, Robert

6 Brown, LLoyd

7 Young, Donald

8 Hyde, C Harles

9 Lansford, Keith
10 Swauncy, Wayne
11 White, Earle
12 Hardbarger, George
13 Dwyer, John
14 Ruffin, Lee
15 Quzts, Rickey
16 McCoy, Carlton
17 Wilson, Gerald
18 Miller, Richard

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,593.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,593.00

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Halstad, Kenny
2 Matty, Robert

404 2,065 $30.00 Owasso, OK

177 2,062 $29.00 Murphy, TX

301 2,059 $27.00 Shreveport, LA

186 2,054 $26.00 Denham Springs, LA

339 2,049 $24.00 Birmingham, AL

220 2,040 $23.00 Terrell, TX

187 2,034 $22.00 Denham Springs, LA

142 2,031 $20.00 Pensacola, FL

401 2,023 $19.00 Owasso, OK

257 2,022 $18.00 Longview, TX

478 2,015 $16.00 Fort Smith, AR

363 2,011 $15.00 Collierville, TN
Entry  Score Prize From

380 2,211 $500.00 Fort Smith, AR

372 2,188 $300.00 Green Forest, AR

243 2,163 $202.00 Shreveport, LA

243 2,162 $138.00 Shreveport, LA

146 2,121 $96.00 Mountain Home, AR

316 2,104 $69.00 New lberia, LA

380 2,098 $51.00 Fort Smith, AR

456 2,097 $39.00 Bayou La Batre, AL

133 2,095 $31.00 Texarkana, TX

468 2,092 $25.00 Gautier, MS

515 2,089 $22.00 New Albany, MS

364 2,069 $20.00 Marble City, OK

145 2,055 $19.00 Gassville, AR

274 2,054 $18.00 Lafayette, LA

270 2,053 $16.00 Toney, AL

110 2,051 $16.00 Lafayette, LA

339 2,049 $16.00 Birmingham, AL

146 2,044 $15.00 Mountain Home, AR
Entry  Score Prize From

380 799 $500.00 Fort Smith, AR

146 777 $300.00 Mountain Home, AR



3 Haney, Mike 452 776 $219.00 Lake Charles, LA

4 Martinez, Augy 386 766 $164.00 Little Rock, AR
5 McDonald, Claude 243 765 $126.00 Shreveport, LA
6 Fultz, Randall 372 763 $100.00 Green Forest, AR
7 Little, John 221 761 $83.00 Bossier City, LA
8 Lansford, Keith 133 759 $71.00 Texarkana, TX
9 Young, Donald 380 757 $64.00 Fort Smith, AR
10 Bush, David 504 753 $57.00 Ada, OK
11 Swauncy, Wayne 468 750 $53.00 Gautier, MS
12 Zich, John R 221 745 $48.50 Bossier City, LA
12 Barbo, Howard 527 745 $48.50 West Monroe, LA
14 Portie, Danny 225 744 $44.00 Lake Charles, LA
14 Johnson, Calvin 243 744 $44.00 Shreveport, LA
16 McCoy, Carlton 110 743 $42.00 Lafayette, LA
17 Aasmund, Mark 162 742 $41.00 Fayetteville, AR
18 Joubert, Aaron J 85 741 $40.00 Lake Charles, LA
19 Coffey, Glen 114 738 $40.00 Lafayette, LA
20 Weber, Max 43 736 $38.00 Collierville, TN
21 Wilson, Gerald 339 728 $37.00 Birmingham, AL
22 Clard, Rick 41 727 $36.00 Caruthersville, MO
23 Povey, Michael 379 726 $34.50 Hatfield, AR
23 Hill, John, Jr 284 726 $34.50 Monroe, LA
25 Plair, David 179 719 $32.50 Plano, TX
25 Linnear, Charles 243 719 $32.50 Shreveport, LA
27 Barberini, Tom 265 716 $31.00 Birmingham, AL
28 Burroughs, Doyle 53 715 $30.00 Fort Gibson, OK
28 Sykes, D L 87 715 $30.00 El Dorado, AR
30 Miles, Jerry 524 713 $29.00 Monroe, LA
31 Stirling, Jim 68 712 $27.00 Houston, TX
31 White, Carolyn 151 712 $27.00 DeSoto, TX
31 Atwell, Billy 323 712 $27.00 Alma, AR
34 Burke, Debbie 53 711 $24.50 Fort Gibson, OK

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,555.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,555.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $103,964.50

Final Prize Listing HiHHHHH Page 1 of 1



	Recovered_Sheet1

